PRODUCT CATALOG
2672 S. La Cienega Blvd., Los Angelas, CA  90034 USA
(800)336-1942 (310)839-2828  Fax (310)839-6878
www.tekleen.com • info@tekleen.com
The next generation in water filtration.
Seven Reasons Our Filters Are Specified
More Than All Others Combined
•	Automatically

ABW4LP	 4	 5	 500
ABW4L	 4	 5	 500
ABW4XLP	  4	 8	 800
ABW4SP	 4	 7	 1,000
ABW6P	 6	 2.5	 600
ABW6XLP	 6	 8	 800
ABW6LP	 6	 5	 800
ABW6L	 6	 5	 800
ABW6TXLP	 6	 16	 1,500
ABW6SP	 6	 7	 1,750
ABW8P	 8	 5	 1,320
ABW8	 8	 5	 1,320
ABW8LP	 8	 8	 1,500
ABW8SP	 8	 7	 1,750
ABW8TLP	 8	 16	 2,500
ABW10P	 10	 7	 1,750
ABW10LP	 10	 11	 2,630
ABW12P	 12	 11	 2,630
ABW12	 12	 11	 2,630
Model #	 Flange Size	 Screen Area	 Max Flow
	 Inches	 sq. ft.	 gpm
ABW12LP	 12	 12.5	 4,000
ABW14P	 14	 12.5	 4,000
ABW14	 14	 12.5	 4,000
ABW14LP	 14	 16	 6,000
ABW16P	 16	 12.5	 5,000
ABW16L	 16	 16	 6,000
ABW16LP	 16	 16	 6,000
ABW16SP	 16	 24	 7,000
ABW18SP	 18	 24	 8,000
ABW20SP	 20	 24	 10,000
ABW24SP	 24	 24	 10,000
ABW30TSP	 30	 48	 15,000
ABW36TSP	 30	 48	 20,000
LPF SERIES
Tekleen is proud to introduce a new line of fully automatic self-cleaning water filter with
working pressure as low as 15 psi up to 150 psi.  The Low Pressure Filter (LPF) Series.  They are
available in a wide range of industrial configurations and are designed and manufactured in
accordance to ANSI and ASME requirements.  ASME U stamp is an option.  Sizes range from 3”
– 16”, flow rates from 10 – 6,000 gpm, screen mesh from 50 – 3,000µ.
    The filters are available in stainless steel, carbon steel with powder epoxy coating and tita-
nium. Clean filter pressure drop with 100µ screen is less than 1 psi at the rated flow of the filter.
Model #	 Flange Size	 Screen Area	 Max Flow
	 Inches	 sq. ft.	 gpm
LPF3SP	 3	 1.4	 200
LPF3LP	 3	 2.5	 300
LPF4P	 4	 1.4	 300
LPF4LPE	 4	 2.5	 400
LPF4LP	 4	 5	 500
LPF6P	 6	 2.5	 600
LPF6XLP	 6	 8	 800
LPF6LP	 6	 5	 800
LPF6SP	 6	 7	 1,750
LPF8P	 8	 5	 1,320
LPF8LP	 8	 8	 1,500
LPF8SP	 8	 7	 1,750
LPF10P	 10	 7	 1,750
LPF10LP	 10	 11	 2,630
LPF12P	 12	 11	 2,630
LPF12LP	 12	 12.5	 4,000
LPF14P	 14	 12.5	 4,000
LPF14LP	 14	 16	 6,000
LPF16LP	 16	 16	 6,000
LPF16SP	 16	 24	 7,000
LPF18SP	 18	 24	 8,000
LPF20SP	 20	 24	 10,000
2672 S. La Cienega Blvd., Los Angelas, CA  90034 USA • (800)336-1942  (310)839-2828  Fax (310)839-6878 • www.tekleen.com • info@tekleen.com
WHY USE TEKLEEN FILTERS?
Cooling water pipes
after less than